HUBER & SUHNER AG

HUBER & SUHNER AG

ISIN: CH0030380734

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
87.10 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.52% (1.30)

CH0030380734
HUBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,613 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

87.00 CHF (607)
87.10 CHF (477)
85.90 CHF
87.20 CHF
85.90 CHF
85.80 CHF
86.88379 CHF
19,578
1,701,010.85
482
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=184465056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0030380734&ID_NOTATION=35937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0030380734&ID_NOTATION=35937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba2857dcd81bc5e919da22571ef87e530e24a97239a19849cae159ec31a2c54&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6712a9e4c43cd01c&time=1726509525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245dd1a8713e794647d99aa733a65224fbecc3c9e6b025d7173f223db0456a08&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b945787d9539ccad5&time=1726509525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7745944453593badd802fd8a8a8d8cecdddef7561df816fd530947e35167d16d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eaac0858b3a092d2a&time=1726509525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d80089e51f440e105f4f6e3cf7b9b3a502050f28f1acc85e5be2332b2b691be&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ecf7b4ca704cef11&time=1726509525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb57912dad647e892a2f6b0f966dee163b536b177de0f6964b3c36abbae902b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1435947ba9eaef366&time=1726509525&tool=RSC

HUBER & SUHNER AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
87.10 CHF

Difference (] 1.52% (1.30)

General attributes

ISIN CH0030380734
Symbol HUBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,613 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.00 CHF (607)
Ask (Ask size) 87.10 CHF (477)
Open 85.90 CHF
High 87.20 CHF
Low 85.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 85.80 CHF
VWAP 86.88379 CHF
Volume (pcs) 19,578
Trading volume 1,701,010.85
Number of trades 482
Last size 69
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.64% +31.17% +14.91%
Perf (abs.) +14.30 +20.70  +11.30
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.49 23.99 2412
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HUBER & SUHNER AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 73.30 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 87.10 CHF
13

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:37 72.90 CHF

Exchange 02

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 72.40 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC - - -

85.16 CHF (19,043
80.91 CHF (25,545
77.80 CHF (21,976
70.73 CHF (20,102

60.40 CHF (2024/02/08
87.60 CHF (2024/09/03
59.90 CHF (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

1.70

0.02

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
87.60 CHF (2024/09/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

482
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307916520

HUBER & SUHNER AG

Issues

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 73.70 EUR 0.00 5
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307916520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220085914

HUBER & SUHNER AG

Company profile
Company Logo

£Hy HuBER-SUHNER

Contact Details
HUBER+SUHNER AG

Degersheimerstrasse 14 - 9100 Herisau
Telefon: +41-71-353-41-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hubersuhner.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Ryffel
Drew Nixon

Ivo
Wechsler

Jurgen
Walter

Patricia
Stolz

Reto Bolt

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beat Kalin
Franz Studer
Monika
Butler

Jorg Walther
Kerstin
Guenther
Marina Bill

Rolf Seiffert

Urs
Kaufmann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@hubersuhner.com
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